

*****Lost*****

AMENDMENT No. 2 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill NO. 2503

By Senator(s) Blackmon

1 AMEND by striking all after "43-27-4" on line 151 through
2 line 222.

3 FURTHER, amend line 254 by striking "The Board of Children's
4 Affairs" and substituting in lieu thereof "The Governor"

5 FURTHER, amend line 259 by striking "board" and substituting
6 "the State Personnel Board"

7 FURTHER, amend lines 276 through 277 by striking "Board of
8 Children's Affairs" and substituting in lieu thereof "Governor"

9 FURTHER, amend the title to conform.